Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 06/01/2020
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 314.743.3067
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

WH [white]
Notes
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LCS15-50K150-SHSWH
LED Canopy Light Specifications
LCS15 Series
Dimensional Drawing
6.9 in.
(175 mm)
11 in.
(279 mm)
15 in.
(381 mm)
15 in.
(381 mm)
3.4 in.
(87 mm)
4.75 in.
(121 mm)
2.6 in.
(67 mm)
34.5 in.
(876 mm)
T 314.743.3067
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model LCS15-50K150-SHSWH
Intensity 19,050 lm
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Power Consumption 150 W
Current Draw 1.25 A @120 VAC
Efficacy 127 lm/W
Color Temperature 5000K
Beam Angle 120°
CRI 80+
Dimming none
IP Rating IP65
Ambient Operating Temperature -40°–113° F (-40°–45° C)
Product Weight 10.1 lb (4.6 kg)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Specifications
LED Canopy Light Specifications
LCS15 Series